Date 4/24/2015
Contract Name o
Cross Oak Drive, Fortunate Place and Silicon Py, Pkwy. Change Order No. FC03
Contract No. 7224
Project No. 53wW1726
Change Order Project No. 53W1726
Change Order Description :
Re-restoration of site due to distubance by MG&E Account Numbers for this Change Order:
: CS53- 58270-810354-00-53W1726
10HL-q02~ [ 74 : SH4YS

Contractor RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, Wi 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the followmq changes in this contract:
ftermn No. ' [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB- | Total
1 Fert, seed and Matt 5500.00 8y 2.30 N 12,650.00
2 Skidsteer with operator and labor 50.00 Hours 205.00 N 10,250.00
3 5% Genéral contractor request 1.00 Is 1,145,00 N 1,145.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
000
Net Change Order 24,045.00
The Original Contract Total 1.063,505.34
Sum-of prévious Changé Orders 7,626.95
The new Contract. Sum including this Change Order will be 1,005,177.29
This Contract is a; |i" Calendar Days |i¥ Working Days Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion’ Date November 7, 2014
Mot Change in Contract Time by previous change orders
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order MNovember 7, 2014
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 2
Contract time/completionate as a'resilt of this change order = November 9, 2014
it * Mark if negotiated (N)}.or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's A
By 1
Tte  Mgjeod T ./
Date -4 -)<

‘City's Approval (see reverse side for msyy W Date
5 - -
Constniction Inspector 77 / 5

: f“//ﬁj/;f‘"

Construction Supervisor
"M 15

Enginéer
Board of Public Works

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker <Al ik

Mike Dailey Sz 2005 794 @“ )
Chase U'Brien 6-1-16 CDO




